

City of Tagbillaran

BOHOL

NEGOTIATED CANVASS NO. 21-0398 P.R No. 2021-0797

Standard Form Number: SF-GOOD-58 Revised on: May 24, 2004 Standard Form Title: Purchase Order

PURCHASE ORDER

OFFICE OF THE VICE GOVERNOR

DQ091-4 Agency / Requisitioning Office

E-mail Address Telephone No. TIN Gentlemen/Mesdames: Please furn Place of Delivery: Address: Date of Delivery: Warranty Period: ITEM UNIT	Petrobest (Petron) Servicenter 0035, J.S. Torralba St., Poblacion II, Tagbilaran City 412-3186 102-297-257-000 hish this Office the following articles subject to the PICK-UP (STATION) 0035, J.S. Toralba St., Poblacion II, Tagbilaran City upon receipt of NTP N/A DESCRIPTION JEL (DIESEL) uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement ote:	Date : _ Mode of Procureme	PUBLIC BIDDII nditions contain Please rea back he	NG ed herein:
E-mail Address Telephone No. TIN Gentlemen/Mesdames: Please furn Place of Delivery: Address: Date of Delivery: Warranty Period: ITEM UNIT	412-3186 102-297-257-000 hish this Office the following articles subject to the PICK-UP (STATION) 0035, J.S. Toralba St., Poblacion II, Tagbilaran City upon receipt of NTP N/A DESCRIPTION JEL (DIESEL) uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement	Mode of Procureme terms and cor Delivery Term : Payment Term :	PUBLIC BIDDII nditions contain Please rea back he Progres UNIT COST	ed herein: nd at the ereof. ss Billing AMOUNT
Telephone No. TIN Gentlemen/Mesdames: Please furn Place of Delivery: Address: Date of Delivery: Warranty Period: ITEM UNIT	102-297-257-000 nish this Office the following articles subject to the PICK-UP (STATION) 0035, J.S. Toralba St., Poblacion II, Tagbilaran City upon receipt of NTP N/A DESCRIPTION JEL (DIESEL) uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement	Procurement term : Payment Term : QTY.	PUBLIC BIDDII nditions contain Please rea back he Progres UNIT COST	ed herein: nd at the ereof. ss Billing AMOUNT
Gentlemen/Mesdames: Please furn Place of Delivery: Address: Date of Delivery: Warranty Period: ITEM UNIT	102-297-257-000 nish this Office the following articles subject to the PICK-UP (STATION) 0035, J.S. Toralba St., Poblacion II, Tagbilaran City upon receipt of NTP N/A DESCRIPTION JEL (DIESEL) uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement	Delivery Term : Payment Term : QTY.	PUBLIC BIDDII nditions contain Please rea back he Progres UNIT COST	ed herein: nd at the ereof. ss Billing AMOUNT
Gentlemen/Mesdames: Please furn Place of Delivery: Address: Date of Delivery: Warranty Period: ITEM UNIT	nish this Office the following articles subject to the PICK-UP (STATION) 0035, J.S. Toralba St., Poblacion II, Tagbilaran City upon receipt of NTP N/A DESCRIPTION JEL (DIESEL) uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement	Delivery Term : Payment Term : QTY.	Please rea back he Progres	ed herein: nd at the ereof. ss Billing AMOUNT
Please furn Place of Delivery: Address: Date of Delivery: Warranty Period: ITEM UNIT	PICK-UP (STATION) 0035, J.S. Toralba St., Poblacion II, Tagbilaran City upon receipt of NTP N/A DESCRIPTION JEL (DIESEL) uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement	Delivery Term : Payment Term : QTY.	Please rea back he Progres	ereof. ss Billing AMOUNT
Place of Delivery: Address: Date of Delivery: Warranty Period: ITEM UNIT	PICK-UP (STATION) 0035, J.S. Toralba St., Poblacion II, Tagbilaran City upon receipt of NTP N/A DESCRIPTION JEL (DIESEL) uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement	Delivery Term : Payment Term : QTY.	Please rea back he Progres	ereof. ss Billing AMOUNT
Address :	0035, J.S. Toralba St., Poblacion II, Tagbilaran City upon receipt of NTP N/A DESCRIPTION JEL (DIESEL) uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement	Payment Term:	Progres	ereof. ss Billing AMOUNT
Date of Delivery : Warranty Period:	upon receipt of NTP N/A DESCRIPTION JEL (DIESEL) uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement	QTY.	Progres	ss Billing AMOUNT
Warranty Period: ITEM UNIT	N/A DESCRIPTION JEL (DIESEL) uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement	QTY.	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
ITEM UNIT	DESCRIPTION JEL (DIESEL) uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement		UNIT COST	AMOUNT
	JEL (DIESEL) uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
1 liters FU	uantity is subject to Bid Unit Price adjusted ased on market movement	37,000	56.30	2,083,100.00
ba No AE Bi	BC per liter: 56.32 d Offer: 56.30 iscount Offer: 0.035 %			
l l	x-x-x-x-x-x	TOTAL	OT PRICE	2,083,100.00
	to make the full delivery within the time specified every day of delay shall be imposed.	- WANTE - CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF		
Conforme:	trobest (Petron) Servicenter	Very truly yo	ours,	
Signature over printed name of Supplier		Governor Province of Bohol		
Chort	NOV 25 2021	ATTY.	AUTHORITY OF T KATHYRIV FE D. Provincial Admin	PIOQUINTO h
Funds Available:	Date /	DatesAppion		
runus Avanable:	4	Earmark No.	2	938
	EUSTAQUIO A. SOCORIN Provincial Treasurer	Amount		2,083,840.00